Online Class Coordinator - Dr.D.Gopalsamy

III B.A., ECONOMICS

Mobile:- 9942022373

Date Day 10.00 - 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon | 12.00 - 1.00 pm
05.08.20 | Wednesd | Dr.D.Gopalsamy Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra
20 ay m
06.08.20 | Thursday | Mr.K.Anandan Dr.D.Gopalsamy Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20
07.08.20 | Friday Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu Mr.K.Anandan
20 m
08.08.20 | Saturday | Dr.S.Ponnarasu Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.D.Gopalsamy
20 m
10.08.20 | Monday | Dr.S. Prabakaran Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra
20 m
11.08.20 | Tuesday | Mr.K.Anandan Dr.D.Gopalsamy Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20
12.08.20 | Wednesd | Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu Dr.D.Gopalsamy
20 ay m
13.08.20 | Thursday | Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20 m
14.08.20 | Friday Dr.D.Gopalsamy Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra
20 m
17.08.20 | Monday | Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20 m
18.08.20 | Tuesday | Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu Mr.K.Anandan
20 m
19.08.20 | Wednesd | Dr.D.Gopalsamy Dr.S. Prabakaran Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20 ay
20.08.20 | Thursday | Dr.D.Gopalsamy Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra
20 m
21.08.20 | Friday Mr.K.Anandan Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundra | Dr.S.Ponnarasu
20 m
Class Subject Faculty
Statistical Methods Dr.D.Gopalsamy
Indian Economy Dr.S.Ponnarasu
III B.A,,

Industrial Economics

Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundram

Computer Applications in Economics

K.Anandan




Online Class Coordinator - Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar

IIB.A,

Mobile:-9842677159

Date Day 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 to 12.00 12.00 - 1.00
am noon pm
05.08.20 | Wednesda | Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Language
(2)2.08.20 }I/'hursd ay | Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Mrs.A.Sudha Language
(2)(7).08.20 Friday Mrs.A.Sudha Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Language
(233.08.20 Saturday | Dr.M.Raju Mrs.A.Sudha Language
i8.08.20 Monday Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Mrs.A.Sudha Language
i$.08.20 Tuesday Mrs.A.Sudha Dr.M.Raju Language
52.08.20 Wednesda | Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Language
ig.08.20 }ll'hurSday Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Mrs.A.Sudha Language
52.08.20 Friday Mrs.A.Sudha Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Language
i(7).08.20 Monday Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Language
ig.08.20 Tuesday Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Mrs.A.Sudha Language
i8.08.20 Wednesda | Mrs.A.Sudha Dr.M.Raju Language
58.08.20 }I/'hursday Dr.M.Raju Mrs.A.Sudha Language
22.08.20 Friday Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar | Mrs.A.Sudha Language
Class Subject Faculty
Mathematical Methods Dr.M.Raju
IIB.A,
Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar




